
QHEG Summer starter
Novice & Rookie Equitation  (66,67,70,71)

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[HSE/1-62]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #HSE/Level I-62

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
Walk Trot RD

LL
 Canter

Trot RD
/\

Diagonal

& Trot

 LD

Stop &
 Back

100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Youth AM Hunt Seat Equitation  (68,72,73,75,77)

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[HSE/2-48]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #HSE/Level II-48

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
Walk Trot RD

LL
 Canter

Simple
 Lead

 Change

RL
 Canter

Trot LD
100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Walk Trot English Equitation (65,69,74,76)

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[HSE/WT-48]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #HSE/Walk Trot-48

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
Walk

Sitting
 Trot

Posting
 Trot

Stop &
 Back

Sitting
 Trot

Posting
 Trot

Stop Walk
100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Showmanship, Youth, Amateur, Select  (214, 215,, 218-222)

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[S/1-100]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #SMS/Level I-100

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description

Walk &
 Trot

Set Up Inspect. Back 90Â°
Walk &
 Trot

90Â° Trot
Set Up
 & Walk

100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Showmanship, Rookie & Novice (212,213,216,217)

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[S/2-80]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #SMS/Level II-80

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
Walk 90Â° Back Walk Trot

90° &
 Set Up

Inspect.
90° &
 Walk

100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Showmanship 10 & Under  (211)

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[S/WT-14]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #SMS/Walk Trot-14

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
Trot Set Up Inspect. 90Â° Walk

100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Horsemanship, Novice & Rookie (109,110, 114, 115)

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[WH/1-43]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #HMS/Level I-43

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
RL Lope 180° R Jog Walk

Ext.
 Jog

Stop &
 Back

100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Horsemanship  (Youth, Amateur, Select )

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[WH/2-84]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #HMS/Level II-84

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
Walk Jog

Ext.
 Jog

LL Lope 180° R RL Lope
Ext.
 Jog

Stop &
 Back

90° L &
 Walk

100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.



QHEG Summer starter
Walk Trot Horsemanship  (108,113,120,122 )

Show Date: June 5-6 2021

[WH/WT-53]

Pattern Provided by:

Robin Clark
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



PATTERN CLASS SCORE SHEET Showmanship

Horsemanship

Equitation

Show:

Date:

Judge:
HSP Pattern #HMS/Walk Trot-53

Class:

W.O. Entry # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty F&E Score Comments Score # # Score # # #

Maneuver 

 Description
Walk 90° R Jog

Ext.
 Jog

Stop &
 Back

Walk
100-98

97

77.5

77
60

96

95

76.5

76

94 75.5

93

92

75

74.5

91.5 74

91

90.5

73.5

73

90 72.5

89.5

89

72

71.5

88.5 71

88

87.5

70.5

70

87 69.5

86.5

86

69

68.5

85.5 68 DQs

85

84.5

67.5

67

84 66.5

83.5

83

66

65.5

82.5 65

82

81.5

64.5

64

81 63.5

80.5

80

63

62.5

79.5 62

79 61.5

78.5 61

78 60.5

Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points PENALTIES: 3, 5, 10

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent
RIDER F&E: E = Excellent (5) VG = Very Good (4) G = Good (3) A = Average (0-2

Judges Signature:
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com

All Rights Reserved.


